Meeting of the AMHERST and PELHAM
Regional School District Planning Board
Friday March 29th, 2019, 9:30am
Pelham Library Community Room (Ramsdell Room)
2 S Valley Rd, Pelham, MA 01002

AGENDA
1. Welcome
a. Call to Order
b. Approve Minutes: 03-22-19

2. Public Comment and Committee Announcements

3. New and Continuing Business

a. Financial analysis: review/discussion
Mark Abrahams, The Abrahams Group

b. Public forums: communications
c. Two Towns Meeting: content review/planning
d. Upcoming meeting planning
»  Fri 4/5 Amherst 10:30-12
«  Wed 4/10 Pelham 10:30-12
e Sat4/13 ARMS 9-11 (Two Towns Meeting)

4. Adjourn

RECEIVED: 3/26/19 at 12:14 p.m.

9:30 am
9:30 am

9:35 am

9:40 am

10:45 am
10:50 am
10:55 am

11:00 am



