Meeting of the AMHERST and PELHAM Regional School District Planning Board Friday March 29th, 2019, 9:30am Pelham Library Community Room (Ramsdell Room) 2 S Valley Rd, Pelham, MA 01002

AGENDA

1.	Welcome		
	a.	Call to Order	9:30 am
	b.	Approve Minutes: 03-22-19	9:30 am
2.	Public Comment and Committee Announcements		9:35 am
3. New and Continuing Business			
	a.	Financial analysis: review/discussion Mark Abrahams, The Abrahams Group	9:40 am
	b.	Public forums: communications	10:45 am
	c.	Two Towns Meeting: content review/planning	10:50 am
	d.	Upcoming meeting planning	10:55 am
		• Fri 4/5 Amherst 10:30-12	
		• Wed 4/10 Pelham 10:30-12	
		• Sat 4/13 ARMS 9-11 (Two Towns Meeting)	
4. Adjourn			11:00 am

RECEIVED: 3/26/19 at 12:14 p.m.